Ballarat Results Monday, 28 January, 2013

MEGA MERCH 12:16PM STRIDES FUNCTION CENTRE 2:01PM
1 $500.00-140.00-70.00 390 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 7 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MASTERS RULE [M] 7 29.60 $7.00 1.25L 22.92 7.40 1.80 1 SUPER VENUS [5] 2 26.40 $9.00 1.25L 25.73 10.10 2.40
2 JODIE CAMBAZ [M] 4 27.40 $4.00 1.25L 22.98 1.20 2 WHY NOT ALBERT 5] 8 32.80 $5.00 1.25L 25.81 1.60
3 HOUSE WINS [M] 1 28.60 $5.50 5.50L 23.26 1.70 3 BANK ON HOLLY [5] 5 33.60 $6.50 1.75L 25.83 2.40
4 COOLER THAN YOU [M] 8  26.50$3.70 6.50L 23.31 4 SPIT FIRE STRIKE [5] 3  34.80$16.0 4.25L 26.00
5 ODD FUTURE [M] 6 32.10 $4.00 8.00L 23.39 5 ELITE DIGGER (QLD)[5] 7 34.10 $21.0 5.50L 26.07
6 FROM DAVINE [M] 2 25.30 $26.0 10.00 23.55 6 OSTEO LASS [5]1) 1 29.10 $5.00 7.00L 26.15
7 PURE TULIP [M]3) 3 30.80$21.0 12.00 23.67 7 JACK'S A HOPE [5] 4 34.70$12.0 8.50L 26.25
HYPNOTICA [M]Res. $15.0 8 LUCK ME DAYS [5] 6  33.00$3.00 12.00 26.43
MSTY-TAARE $15.0 ROCKIN ROX [5]Res. $21.0
PAFHFSHENER——— $18.0 FASKAFAE5] $3.00
Time 22.92 Splits 8.46(4) Time 25.73 Splits 6.67(8) 11.48(8)
Trifecta $132.60 Exacta $33.60 Quinella $8.20 First4 $211.30 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $319.50 Exacta $54.00 Quinella $25.30 First4 $1405.00 RunningDouble
$11.80
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY 12:34PM GREYHOUND ADOPTION PROGRAM 2:19PM
2 $500.00-140.00-70.00 450 Metres Tier 3 - Maiden 8 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 UNCLE SKEETA [M] 3 29.80$3.80 1.75L 25.89 3.10 1.20 1 JACK ENLIM (NSW)[5] 2 36.70 $4.20 2.25L 31.26 2.00 1.40
2 SOUTHWOOD KING [M] 1  33.30$5.50 1.75L 26.00 1.30 2 SHEEZA SMARTY (NSW)[5] 8  31.10$5.00 2.25L 31.39 2.00
3 KENNINGTON LAD [M] 8  32.10$3.80 7.50L 26.33 1.70 3 SIX BOB [5] 4 31.80%2.50 2.75L 31.42 1.10
4 CARDIAC ARREST [M] 5 33.90 $8.50 8.50L 26.42 4 PRINCE VAPOUR [5] 6 32.70 $9.00 12.00 31.98
5 GRYPHON [M] 7 32.40 $4.00 9.50L 26.46 5 KELLIE ENLIM (NSW)[5] 5 31.80 $26.0 14.00 32.11
6 RELIEF PLUS [M] 2 31.30$12.0 9.50L 26.49 6 THANKS BAZ (QLD)[5] 7 32.30 $6.50 14.00 32.13
7 PEDRO SHIRAZ [M] 4 34.30 $16.0 14.00 26.71 7 MRS. FREEZE [5] 3 28.50 $21.0 23.00 32.67
8 NIKITA'S TAXI [M] 6  26.00$11.0 16.00 26.86 SHINY SUDOKU [5]Res. $16.0
TOMMIE HUNT [M]Res. $16.0 DEIMOS [5]Res. $7.50
WEE BELLA [M]Res. $8.50 GEHMAFEREFINDAF—— $10.0
Time 25.89 Splits 6.70(3) 11.53(3) Time 31.26 Splits 6.75(8) 16.58(8)
Trifecta $38.10 Exacta $13.50 Quinella $5.50 First4 $275.00 RunningDouble $22.20  Trifecta $25.40 Exacta $6.50 Quinella $4.90 First4 $70.70 RunningDouble $23.90
R +J BATTERIES 12:51PM MCKNIGHTS ELECTRICAL 2:36PM
3 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BLACK BANT (NSW)[5] 5 37.00$4.40 3.5L22.64 550 1401 GYPSY RAMA 5] 2 31.70 2.75L 25.78 7.60 1.60
2 LONELY DELIGHT [5] 6 32.30$7.50 3.5L 22.86 1.70 2 PRINCE VALIANT [5] 1 31.00 2.75L 25.94 1.30
3 CHINA ASH [5] 7 33.70 $5.50 4.50L 22.91 1.50 3 LIL GRENADE [5] 8 27.40 4.25L 26.03 2.30
4 SIENNA SAL [5] 8 28.30 $4.00 5.00L 22.94 4 BIT DASHING (SA)[5] 3 27.10 4.50L 26.05
5 MOONLITE SPICE (QLD)[5] 4 26.70 $5.50 5.50L 22.97 5 HOLLY SIZE [5] 5 33.40 4.50L 26.06
6 PERFECT MEG [5] 2 28.60$4.40 6.00L 22.99 6 BLACK TIE AFFAIR (QLD)[5] 7 29.50 12.00 26.48
7 TIMTAM TIM [5] 3  32.00$16.0 6.50L 23.04 7 FREE EARL [5] 6 3250 13.00 26.54
8 SARAH JAYBAZ (NSW)[5] 1 27.00 $16.0 14.00 23.50 8 ELEGANT CHICK [5] 4 27.90 13.00 26.60
KREUZER ON FIRE [5]Res. $5.50 MISS GAGA [5]Res.
EV'S BOY [5]Res. $12.0 MONTY'S WAY [5]Res.
Time 22.64 Splits 8.39(8) Time 25.78 Splits 6.68(2) 11.47(2)
Trifecta $89.80 Exacta $23.20 Quinella $10.70 First4 $176.10 RunningDouble $21.30 Trifecta $250.00 Exacta $50.30 Quinella $21.80 First4 $1115.70 RunningDouble
$54.00
VELOCETTE AT STUD 1:09PM SASHA'S BLEND 2:54PM
4 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3 10 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 HENRY STOMPER [5] 4 32.80%$6.00 8.50L 22.05 2.80 1.04 1 SHEOAK ALF [5] 4 3250 1.00L 22.43 8.00 2.20
2 KABOOM KABOOM (SA)[5] 8  30.90 $4.80 8.50L 22.57 1.80 2 BRONZED UP (TAS)[5] 5  30.60 1.00L 22.49 2.40
3 CRACKING COURSER 5] 1 28.70 $4.60 11.00 22.70 2.30 3 GUNMETAL LASS [5] 3 25.50 4.75L 22.72 1.70
4 KIRABILLI BINDI [5] 6 27.20 $5.50 14.00 22.92 4 CHAD'S CHUCKY [5] 6 29.30 4.75L 22.73
5 KACEY ENLIM (NSW)[5] 2 31.10 $4.40 15.00 22.95 5 METAMORPHIS [5] 8 32.20 6.00L 22.78
6 AUSSIE REBEL [5] 3 29.30$7.50 17.00 23.08 6 GO GO GRACIE [5] 1 27.70 7.50L 22.89
7 SNOW KNIGHT [5] 7 34.00 $10.0 17.00 23.11 7 ARVO'S ELA 5] 2 25.90 9.00L 22.99
8 DARK OMEN J[5] 5  33.50$13.0 19.00 23.19 8 BAD SAM [5] 7 28.20 15.00 23.36
EL HENLEY [5]Res. $12.0 PACEY PALMER [5]Res.
SURGING BRIANNA [5]Res. $16.0 NIGHT WING [5]Res.
Time 22.05 Splits 8.40(4) Time 22.43 Splits 8.38(4)
Trifecta $54.00 Exacta $16.10 Quinella $9.80 First4 $219.00 RunningDouble $25.40  Trifecta $402.20 Exacta $68.50 Quinella $32.70 First4 $1918.80 RunningDouble
$58.10
GO THE PINK DOG STARTS FEB 1ST 1:26PM LATROBE STREET MEGA MEATS 3:11PM
5 $660.00-190.00-95.00 545 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 1 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MIDNIGHT MARVEL [5] 1 25.60%$7.50 1.75L31.73 6.10 1.90 1 GIMME RANGE (NSW)[5] 1 27.00 0.25L 22.49 2.60 1.10
2 OUR SELYNYA [5] 8 29.80 $5.00 1.75L 31.83 1.50 2 SAMIOTISA 5] 8 27.20 0.25L 22.50 1.80
3 OSCAR SHIRAZ [5] 3 33.40 $3.00 2.75L 31.89 1.70 3 EXPRESS TICKET [5] 7 31.40 4.50L 22.77 2.80
4 CAMARADERIE (NSW)[5] 4 29.30 $10.0 4.75L 32.02 4 CARRY ON STEVE [5] 3 31.50 6.50L 22.88
5 MY SELYNYA [5] 7 31.60 $4.20 5.00L 32.03 5 EXTRA CLASSY (QLD)[5] 6 28.70 9.50L 23.07
6 SPECIAL TIMES (NSW)[5] 6 28.80 $26.0 9.00L 32.27 6 CHEL'S BANDIT [5] 5 25.40 10.00 23.11
7 MISS GEDDES [5] 2 28.40$6.50 9.00L 32.28 7 CRIMINAL DAMAGE [5] 2 30.20 14.00 23.33
8 NIKITA'S STORM [5] 5 25.30 $9.00 14.00 32.60 MR—ZEB-151 28.80
THUNDERHEAD [5]Res. $21.0 ARVO'S CARLOS [5]Res.
JAY LAW [5]Res. $26.0 MICHELLE ENLIM (NSW)[5]Res
Time 31.73 Splits 6.75(2) 16.70(2) Time 22.49 Splits 8.42(1)
Trifecta $71.70 Exacta $19.30 Quinella $7.80 First4 $375.20 RunningDouble $30.00  Trifecta $75.50 Exacta $7.60 Quinella $4.80 First4 $228.00 RunningDouble $26.80
2013 WESTERN DISTRICT DERBY HTS 13/2 1:44PM BMD CONSTRUCTIONS 3:30PM
6 $660.00-190.00-95.00 450 Metres Grade 5 T3 1 2 $660.00-190.00-95.00 390 Metres Grade 5 T3
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 FELIX FELICIS [5] 8 32.30$2.80 7.00L 25.65 1.60 1.30 1 AROLOK BEAUTY I[5] 4 30.40 1.75L 22.65 2.50 1.04
2 PERFECT NINA [5] 6 29.50 $6.50 7.00L 26.06 1.60 2 BOMBER PRIDE [5] 3 29.50 1.75L 22.75 4.00
3 CHOCOLYN CHASER (NSW)[5] 3 27.10 $12.0 16.00 26.65 3.40 3 ROCKAFELLA [5] 1 31.40 2.75L 22.81 1.20
4 LITTLE SHIRAZ [5] 4 28.40 $26.0 17.00 26.66 4 SECRET GARDEN [5] 8 26.00 4.75L 22.93
5 COOL COOL CHARM [5] 5  31.80%$16.0 17.00 26.68 5 MINIMAY MISS [5] 2 23.60 5.50L 22.98
6 HURRYING BYE (TAS)[5] 7 27.90 $3.40 17.00 26.69 6 ELLE'S HOPE [5] 5 29.30 7.50L 23.10
7 KADINA WONDER [5] 1 32.70 $5.00 17.00 26.70 7 ASHANTI REGAL (NSW)[5] 6 26.90 17.00 23.69
8 DIAMOND KATIE (NSW)[5] 2 25.80 $9.00 18.00 26.74 8 TRISH THE DISH [5] 7 26.90 24.00 24.11
GOOD SENSATION [5]Res. $7.50 HEROICA [5]Res.
UNDER THE HOLLY [5]Res. $26.0 SELECT HAWK (TAS)[5]Res.
Time 25.65 Splits 6.68(7) 11.51(8) Time 22.65 Splits 8.39(1)

Trifecta $28.00 Exacta $3.90 Quinella $4.10 First4 $202.00 RunningDouble $15.90 Trifecta $95.60 Exacta $25.00 Quinella $23.30 First4 $541.50 RunningDouble $8.70
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